
Fall 2020 Online/Remote Instructor Contact Information 
Listed Alphabetically by Last Name 

Notes: 
• Instructors have to add students on the waitlist first, so please get on the waitlist if there is room. 
• If an instructor is able to add you, they will email you a permission number to use to add. 
• You want to make sure to email instructors early in the day if it is the last day to add a class. If you 

email an instructor at 8:00 pm on the last day to add, you may not receive a response in time to add 
the class!  

 
P. Adkins-Jackson  adkinspb@lasc.edu 
D. Aguet  aguetdj@elac.edu 
S. Ahmadpanah  ahmadpsm@lasc.edu 
B. Alcocer  alcocebw@lasc.edu 
T. Alfred  alfredtm@lasc.edu 
G. Amos  amosge@lasc.edu 
K. Andrassy  andraskj@lasc.edu 
L. Apenahier  apenahle@lasc.edu 
S. Arms  armss@lasc.edu 
C. Azubuike  azubuic@lasc.edu 
N. Backlar  backlanp@wlac.edu 
P. Baker  backerpl@lasc.edu 
G. Barsegian  barsegg2@lasc.edu 
D. Bartels  bartelde@lasc.edu 
B. Bennitt  bennitbk@lasc.edu 
R. Bhandari  bhandar@lasc.edu 
N. Billingslea  billinnl@lasc.edu 
J. Bohn  bohnjl@lasc.edu 
C. Booker  bookercl@lasc.edu 
M. Bowman  bowmanm@lasc.edu 
J. Bowman  bowmanj@lahc.edu 
J. Bremen  bremenjd@lasc.edu 
M. Brennan  brennamj@lasc.edu 
L. Brinson  brinsoll@lasc.edu 
A. Brumfield  brumfia@lasc.edu 
E. Burchard  burchaem@lasc.edu 
J. Carbonell  carbonjv@lasc.edu 
E. Cardona  cardone@lasc.edu 
M. Cavanaugh  cavanama@lasc.edu 
E. Cazares  cazaree@lasc.edu 
Y. Chang  changy@elac.edu 
G. Chen  chengm@lasc.edu 
G. Chevchyan  chevchg@lasc.edu 
G. Chiappelli  chiappgd@lasc.edu 
M. Chillin  chilinma@lasc.edu 
D. Cifarelli  cifaredl@lasc.edu 
D. Clayborne  claybodd@lasc.edu 
K. Cliff  cliffk@lasc.edu 
S. Collins Heads  collinsk@lasc.edu 
J. Conley  conleyjm@lasc.edu 
G. Crenshaw  crenshg@lasc.edu 

M. Cunin-Borer  cuninbml@lasc.edu 
Z. Dammena  dammenzw@lasc.edu 
D. Dammena  dammendw@lasc.edu 
R. De la Cruz  delacrri@lasc.edu 
R. DeFrance  defranr@lasc.edu 
D. Diaz  diazd4@lasc.edu 
S. Dillon  dillonsv@lasc.edu 
G. Donovetsky  donoveg@lasc.edu 
P. Doose  doosepr@lasc.edu 
J. Drawbond  drawbojn@lasc.edu 
T. Du Bry  dubryta@lasc.edu 
Y. Duncan  duncanya@lasc.edu 
D. El-Armale  elarmadk@lasc.edu 
H. Elfarissi  elfarih@lasc.edu 
D. Elias  eliasd@lasc.edu 
G. Embry  embrygd@lasc.edu 
S. Engle  englesn@lamission.edu 
R. Estrada  estradre@lasc.edu 
L. Evans  evansll@lasc.edu 
J. Evans  evansjp@lasc.edu 
N. Ezeobah  ezeobanp@lasc.edu 
N. Farquharson  farquhnf@lasc.edu 
J. Felix  felixjg@lasc.edu 
N-D. Firpo  firpont@lasc.edu 
E. Flowers  flowerer@lasc.edu 
B. Ford  fordbj@lasc.edu 
J. Freedman  freedmjm@lasc.edu 
B. Gamble  gamblebk@lasc.edu 
C. Garcia Oliva  garciace@lasc.edu 
G. Givhan  givhange@lavc.edu 
A. Gizaw  gizawa@lasc.edu 
R. Gonzalez  gonzalrc@lasc.edu 
V. Greene  greenevm@lasc.edu 
I. Gromova  gromovi@lasc.edu 
M. Haghoo  haghom@lasc.edu 
J. Hams  hamsje@lasc.edu 
M. Harris  harrismj@wlac.edu 
N. Haye  hayenj@lasc.edu 
S. Haynes  hayness@lasc.edu 
E. Hector  hectore@lasc.edu 
E. Hernandez-Cabrera  cabrere@lasc.edu 



S. Hicks  hickssj@lasc.edu 
P. Hood  hoodpk@lasc.edu 
T. Howard  howardt@lasc.edu 
M. Howells  howellmj@lasc.edu 
S. Huber-Lytal  huberlss@lasc.edu 
F. Jackson  jacksofb@lasc.edu 
J. Johnson  johnsojf2@lasc.edu 
L. Johnson  johnsold@lasc.edu 
M. Jones  jonesmn@lasc.edu 
S. Joshway  joshwasm@lasc.edu 
S. Katz  katzsj@lasc.edu 
S. Kemble  kemblesm@lasc.edu 
K. Kim  kimk@lasc.edu 
L. Lavender  lavendlh@lasc.edu 
G. Leddy  leddygs@lavc.edu 
S. Lee  lees2@lasc.edu 
J. Leiva  leviaj@lahc.edu 
M. Linares  linarem@lattc.edu 
D. Londono  londond2@lasc.edu 
M. Lopez  lopezm9@lasc.edu 
R. Lopez  lopezrp@lasc.edu 
W. Lord  lordwa@lasc.edu 
S. Lyons  lyonssk@lasc.edu 
C. Magee  mageecl@lasc.edu 
N. Mantena  mantennr@lasc.edu 
J. Martinez  martinj2@lasc.edu 
M. Martirossian  martirm@lasc.edu 
G. Mattson  mattsog@elac.edu 
C. McAlpin  mcalpic@lasc.edu 
K. McBride  mcbridkr@lasc.edu 
T. McCaskill  mccaskta@lasc.edu 
S. McClain  mcclaisr@wlac.edu 
J. McIntosh  mcintojl@wlac.edu 
H. Mcleod  mcleodhl@lasc.edu 
S. McMahon  mcmahosm@lasc.edu 
A.Minasian  minasia@lasc.edu 
D. Morales  moraled@lasc.edu 
E. Moreno  morenoet@lasc.edu 
C. Mulski-Willoughby  
mulskicp@lacitycollege.edu 
M.Nagaya  nagayam@lahc.edu 
B. Nash  nashb@lasc.edu 
L. Noonan  noonanlf@wlac.edu 
T. Nweke  nweket@lacitycollege.edu 
K. Oganyan  oganyak@lasc.edu 
R. Omuson  omusonv@lasc.edu 
R. Orfila  orfilark@lasc.edu 
D. Ortega  ortegad@lasc.edu 
S. Oswald  oswalds@lasc.edu 
C. Oswald  oswaldcj@lasc.edu 
A. Patel  patela2@lasc.edu 

A. Persaud  persauac@lasc.edu 
C. Pierce  piercep@lasc.edu 
P. Porter  porterpc@lasc.edu 
W. Powell  powellwa@lasc.edu 
C. Ramirez  ramirece@lasc.edu 
G. Ramos  ramosga@lasc.edu 
J. Reed  reedjk@lasc.edu 
K. Renee  reneek@lasc.edu 
R. Resendiz Ojendis  resendr@lasc.edu 
L. Robert  robertla@lasc.edu 
T. Roberts  roberttj@lasc.edu 
D. Robinson  robinsdl@lasc.edu 
P. Robinson  robinspk@lasc.edu 
K. Rodriguez  rodrigkr@lasc.edu 
M. Rose  rosemi@wlac.edu 
V. Ruvalcaba  ruvalcv@lasc.edu 
R. Saafir  saafirrf@lasc.edu 
L. Saakian  saakial@lasc.edu 
J. Saint-Paul  saintpjd@lasc.edu 
P. Samaie  samaiep@lasc.edu 
R. Sanchez  sanchere@lasc.edu 
S. Santos  santossm@lasc.edu 
E. Sarkisian  sarkise@lasc.edu 
A. Schwartz  schwarae@lasc.edu 
Z. Sedki  sedkiz@lasc.edu 
R. Selezinka  selezirv@lasc.edu 
M. Servin  servinm@lasc.edu 
C. Seymour  seymouck@lasc.edu 
T. Shaw  shawt@lasc.edu 
I. Siddiqui  siddiqi2@lasc.edu 
L. Sigman  sigmanlg@lasc.edu 
J. Slama  slamajm@lasc.edu 
B. Smart  smartb@lasc.edu 
R. Song  songre@lasc.edu 
J. Soto  sotoj@piercecollege.edu 
C. Sweeney  sweenecp@lasc.edu 
K. Swiggum  swigguk@lacitycollege.edu 
E. Syed  syeden@lasc.edu 
D. Tabor  tabord@lattc.edu 
G. Tadele  tadelegt@lasc.edu 
N. Tamer  tamerne@lattc.edu 
H. Tatum  tatumhl@lasc.edu 
K. Tayor  taylorkl@lasc.edu 
G. Tcheumani  tcheumg@lasc.edu 
H. Tecle  tecleh@lasc.edu 
L. Thompson  thompslj2@lasc.edu 
N. Toure  touren@lasc.edu 
P. Toure  tourep@lasc.edu 
B. Ugas Abreus  ugasabb@lasc.edu 
A. Upstill  upstilam@lasc.edu 
J. Vanderpool  vanderjp@wlac.edu 



J. Vara  varaja@lasc.edu 
S. Vasquez  vasquesr@lasc.edu 
A. Velez  veleza@lasc.edu 
A. Villa  villaay@lasc.edu 
H. Ward  wardhj@lasc.edu 
P. Watkins  watkinpg@lasc.edu 
N. Wheeler  wheelen@lasc.edu 
S. White  whitesl@lasc.edu 
R. Williams  williare@lasc.edu 
E. Williams  williaej@lasc.edu 
D. Wilson  wilsonda@lasc.edu 
K. Wright  wrightkm@lasc.edu 
E. Young  youngel@lasc.edu 
C. Zanders  zanderc@wlac.edu 
D. Zhang  zhangd2@lasc.edu 


